309La société peut apporter toute modification au produit sans avis préalable.
The company reserves the right to modify the product at any time without prior notice.
Disponibilités & Tarifs en ligne sur www.unidro-contarini.com/fr/disponibilites-tarifs
Availability & Rates online on www.unidro-contarini.com/fr/disponibilites-tarifs/
VPRTAVALVE PRIORITAIRE POUR ORBITROL LOAD-SENSING
PRIORITY VALVE FOR LOAD-SENSING STEERING UNIT
STEERING UNITS AND ACCESSORIES  -  ORBITROLS ET ACCESSOIRES
VPRD
Code
Code
Type
Type
Signal
Signal
Q
MAX
l/min
Ressort
Spring
P - EF
BSP
T - R - L
BSP
CF
BSP
LS
BSP
kg
VPRD0800 ** PRD 80/** (x HKUS…/5) Static 80 4-7-10 bar 1/2" 3/8" 2,25
VPRDD080 ** PRD-D 80/** (x HKUS…/5) Dynamic 80 4-7-10 bar 1/2" 3/8" 2,25
VPRTA080 ** PRTA 80/** (x HKUS…/5T) Static 80 4-7-10 bar 1/2" 1/2" 1/4" 1,30
VPRTAD08 ** PRTA-D 80/** (x HKUS…/5T) Dynamic 80 4-7-10 bar 1/2" 1/2" 1/4" 1,30
6
0
8
7
123
87
R
2
0
7
8
EF
4
2
P
P T
EF
L
44
35
L T
R
L             CF              LS      T   R
 R  L
 P                  EF  T PRD - STATIC SIGNAL
41
LS
19.7 20.3
40.219.7
4
0
2
5
P
CF EF
20.5
8
0
CF  EF
 LS
 P PRTA - STATIC SIGNAL
** = 04 - 07 - 10 bar
ACICOLONNE DE DIRECTION
STEERING COLUMN
O11
58
80x80
O
D
6.5L48
16/32 - Z=12
Code
Code L ØD Cône
Taper kg
ACI0075000 75
38
Type 1
1:20
Ø23.2
M18x1.5
0,70
ACI0150000 165 0,97
ACI0200000 200 1,05
ACI0270000 270 1,25
ACI0350000 350 1,45
ACI0400000 400 1,55
ACI0450000 450 1,65
ACI0520000 520 1,92
ACI0600000 600 2,05
ACI0750000 775 2,45
16 17
COLONNETTE STERZO
STEERING COLUMNS
L CODICE - CODE
775 CSF0110775
715 CSF0110715
670 CSF0110670
650 CSF0110650
600 CSF0110600
550 CSF0110550
520 CSF0110520
500 CSF0110500
460 CSF0110460
450 CSF0110450
400 CSF0110400
350 CSF0110350
320 CSF0110320
300 CSF0110300
270 CSF0110270
250 CSF0110250
230 CSF0110230
200 CSF0110200
165 CSF0110165
150 CSF0110150
125 CSF0110125
100 CSF0110100
75 CSF0110075
L CODICE - CODE
775 CSF1110775
715 CSF1110715
670 CSF1110670
650 CSF1110650
600 CSF1110600
550 CSF1110550
520 CSF1110520
500 CSF1110500
450 CSF1110450
400 CSF1110400
350 CSF1110350
300 CSF1110300
270 CSF0110270
250 CSF1110250
230 CSF1110230
200 CSF1110200
165 CSF0110165
Ø38
Ø45
COLONNETTA FISSA CONO 1
disponibile con diametro tubo 38 - 45 mm.
STEERING COLUMN CONE 1
available with jacket diameter 38 - 45 mm.
80
x8
0n.
4
ø1
1
58
6.
5
L
48
D
IA
M
E
TR
A
L
P
IC
TH
16
/3
2
Z=
12
 M
=
1.
58
7
44.5
7
ø38
CONIC. 1:20
23.2 - M18x1.5
6.
5
n.
4
ø1
1
L
48
58
44.5
80
x8
0
7
ø45
D
IA
M
E
TR
A
L
P
IC
TH
16
/3
2
Z=
12
 M
=
1.
58
7
CONIC. 1:20
23.2 - M18x1.5
type CSF